

M/L- 8
09/06/2025
Ct. No.-6
Aritra

C.O. 1892 of 2025
SAB Industries Ltd.
Vs.
MSTC Limited & Anr.

Mr. Anirban Das

...for the petitioner

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the petitioner the hearing of the civil revision application is adjourned to enable the petitioner to produce the order sheets after January 7, 2025.

List this matter on Wednesday (11/06/2025) under the heading 'Listed Motion'.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)